MICHAEL DEAN TANNER 
 Try or Dismiss 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

24DCCV0560   
 THE STATE OF TEXAS  KATHLEEN M KENNEDY 

vs.   
 FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS AND 
00/100 ($5,700.00)  IN US CURRENCY 

NO ATTORNEY AT THIS TIME  

Try or Dismiss 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

24DCCV0564   
 KENNETH L HILL  PRO SE